KBPC600 – KBPC610                      1 of 3
 KBPC600 – KBPC610
6.0A BRIDGE RECTIFIER
Features
! Diffused Junction
! High Current Capability
! High Case Dielectric Strength                               H
! High Surge Current Capability

KBPC600 – KBPC610                      2 of 3
KBPC600 – KBPC610                                        3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Package Type Shipping Quantity
 KBPC600 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC601 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC602 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC604 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC606 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC608 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
 KBPC610 Square Bridge 200 Units/Box
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order
quantity, please consult the Sales Department.